Ecris dans le tableau les nombres suivants 

325
257
103
147
180
905
657
459
	centaines
	dizaines
	unités

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	


Ecris dans le tableau les nombres suivants 

924
201
100
386
189
865
  55
706
	centaines
	dizaines
	unités

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	


Ecris dans le tableau les nombres suivants 

320
236
199
807
  80
935
  57
581
	centaines
	dizaines
	unités

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	


Ecris dans le tableau les nombres suivants 

335
934
805
  47
175
900
607
559
	centaines
	dizaines
	unités

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	


Ecris dans le tableau les nombres suivants 

565
  56
433
  47
185
605
677
430
	centaines
	dizaines
	unités

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	


Ecris dans le tableau les nombres suivants 

361
637
100
643
380
906
  57
  59
	centaines
	dizaines
	unités

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	


Ecris dans le tableau les nombres suivants 

215

327

124

 36

101

600

359

605

	centaines
	dizaines
	unités

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	


Ecris dans le tableau les nombres suivants 

325

655

100

 45

110

650

 38

480

	centaines
	dizaines
	unités

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	


Ecris dans le tableau les nombres suivants 

660

624

  54

658

900

603

   69

480

	centaines
	dizaines
	unités

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	


Ecris dans le tableau les nombres suivants 

682

694

369

505

480

  31

306

600

	centaines
	dizaines
	unités

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	


Ecris dans le tableau les nombres suivants 

366

692

690

300

  41

750

309

   64

	centaines
	dizaines
	unités

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	


Ecris dans le tableau les nombres suivants 

405

320

146

694

407

660

200

  65

	centaines
	dizaines
	unités

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	


